
Deutschland Cup

Game summary
Date: 09.11.2025 Location: Vācija Start time: 13:49 End time: 13:49 Spec.: Game No.: 6

Vācijas hokeja izlase Slovākijas hokeja izlase3 : 0
(2:0, 1:0, 0:0)

Referees Linespersons
  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 2 : 0 5 : 11 13 : 5 6 : 10 4:25 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 0 12 : 9 10 : 12 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 0 11 : 4 4 : 11 4 : 4 0:30 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 3 : 0 28 : 24 27 : 28 10 : 14 6:25 : 4:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  GER  37 FRANZREB Maximilian Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  SVK  33 SKORVANEK Stanislav Goalkeeper in
Pen. 03:49 05:49 SVK  8 OKULIAR Oliver Holding an opponent
Pen. 04:52 06:52 SVK  40 ROMAN Milos Slashing
Pen. 06:14 08:14 SVK  44 ROSANDIC Mislav Tripping
Goal 10:02 1:0 GER EQ 62 TUOMIE Parker  
Pen. 10:20 12:20 GER  51 LEONHARDT Danjo Roughing
Pen. 10:20 12:20 SVK  51 CAKJOVIC Maxim Roughing
Goal 11:10 2:0 GER EQ 70 ROSSMY Bennet KASTNER Maximilian #7
Pen. 12:02 14:02 GER  65 MICHAELIS Marc Boarding
Pen. 18:15 20:15 SVK  64 KOCH Patrik Holding an opponents stick
Pen. 18:15 20:15 GER  24 BRUNNHUBER Tim Roughing

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 22:59 3:0 GER EQ 38 WAGNER Fabio HÜTTL Leon #25, FLEISCHER Tim #60

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 53:47 55:47 GER  9 GAWANKE Leon Roughing
Pen. 53:47 55:47 SVK  48 CACHO Viliam Roughing
Pen. 55:48 57:48 GER  60 FLEISCHER Tim Hooking
Pen. 59:30 61:30 SVK  34 CEHLARIK Peter Tripping
GK 60:00  SVK  33 SKORVANEK Stanislav Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  GER  37 FRANZREB Maximilian Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Vācijas hokeja izlase
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

35 NIEDERBERGER Mathias 0 0 0.00 0:00
37 FRANZREB Maximilian 0 0 0.00 60:00

Slovākijas hokeja izlase
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

33 SKORVANEK Stanislav 0 0 0.00 60:00
88 RABCAN Eugen 0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

Vācijas hokeja izlase (GER) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

7 F KASTNER Maximilian 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D GAWANKE Leon 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F LOIBL Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D KLEIN Adrian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F BRUNNHUBER Tim 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D HÜTTL Leon 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F PROSKE Yannick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

38 D WAGNER Fabio 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

42 F EHLIZ Yasin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

43 D SINN Phillip 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

51 F LEONHARDT Danjo 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 D PRETO Philipp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

60 F FLEISCHER Tim 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

62 F TUOMIE Parker 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

65 F MICHAELIS Marc 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

70 F ROSSMY Bennet 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F FISCHBUCH Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 D MÜLLER Moritz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

97 F VAREJCKA Filip 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 3 3 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: KREIS Harold

Slovākijas hokeja izlase (SVK) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

6 D ROMANAK David 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F OKULIAR Oliver 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F MYKLUKHA Oleksiy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D GAJDOS Frantisek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F LANTOSI Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F CIERNIK Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F CEDERLE Sebastian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F HRIVIK Marek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 F CEHLARIK Peter 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

40 F ROMAN Milos 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 D ROSANDIC Mislav 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

48 F CACHO Viliam 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

49 F TAKAC Samuel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

51 F CAKJOVIC Maxim 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

64 D KOCH Patrik 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

73 D BENO Michal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

79 F PETRAS Simon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

82 D KRALOVIC Tomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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91 F SUKEL Matus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: ORSZAGH Vladimir

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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